1
DDK-LED High Bay Light
INSTALLATION MANUAL
Inštalačný manuál / Installationsanleitung
CONTENTS / Obsah / Inhalt
Parameters & dimensions / Parametre & rozmery  / Parameter & Abmessungen   1
Product including / Obsah balenia / Packungsinhalt     1
System connection diagram / Systém zapojenia / System-Schaltplan    1

Custom size
Balenie
Benut-
zerdefinierte
Größe
________
cm
Product Size
Rozmer
produktu
Produkt-
größe
H / W / L
___________
mm
DDK-HBM100 100 >10000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 5,8 8,3 1 45,5*45,5*51 374/374/467
DDK-HBM120 120 >12000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 6,67 8,8 1 45,5*45,5*51 374/374/467
DDK-HBM150 150 >15000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 7,7 9,85 1 47,5*47,5*51 374/374/459
DDK-HBM200 200 >20000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 7,7 9,94 1 47,5*47,5*51 374/374/459
DDK-HBM300 300 >30000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 7,7 10,6 1 47,5*47,5*51 374/374/459
DDK-HBM400 400 >40000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 9,5 12,3 1 46,5*46,5*55 374/374/497
DDK-HBM500 500 >50000 62 / 92 80 3000-6500K 10,8 13,7 1 48,5*48,5*55 374/374/497
Product Including / Obsah balenia / Packungsinhalt
L
H
W